PART A
Ref.

09/0602/S106

10/0262/FULL

10/0274/FULL

PART B

Ref.

10/0259/FULL

10/0287/FULL

10/0301/FULL

10/0303/FULL

10/0330/FULL

10/0333/TREE

10/0335/FULL

10/0336/FULL

Agenda Iltem No. 4

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY TO REPORT OF
DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

Planning Committee

Reports
Address of Site

WM MORRISON
SUPERMARKETS PLC,
GREEN STREET,
KIDDERMINSTER

UNITY INN, 142 PARK
STREET, KIDDERMINSTER

OXBINE, CALLOW HILL,
ROCK, KIDDERMINSTER

Reports
Address of Site

15-17 COVENTRY
STREET, KIDDERMINSTER

LAND BETWEEN 71 & 77
BEECHFIELD DRIVE,
KIDDERMINSTER

GORST HILL FARM,
ROCK, KIDDERMINSTER

FIELD OFF
STAKENBRIDGE LANE,
CHURCHILL

6 MORELLA CLOSE,
BEWDLEY

12 THRELFALL DRIVE,
BEWDLEY

HOPPERS PIECE,
HEIGHTINGTON,
BEWDLEY

LAND ADJ TO MINSTER
ROAD & FIRS
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

Recommendation

DELEGATED APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

Recommendation

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

REFUSAL

DELEGATED APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

DELEGATED APPROVAL

APPROVAL
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