## EXECUTIVE SUMMARY TO REPORT OF DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

## **Planning Committee**

13/07/2010

PART A	Reports		
Ref.	Address of Site	Recommendation	Page No.
09/0602/S106	WM MORRISON SUPERMARKETS PLC, GREEN STREET, KIDDERMINSTER	DELEGATED APPROVAL	14
10/0262/FULL	UNITY INN, 142 PARK STREET, KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	22
10/0274/FULL	OXBINE, CALLOW HILL, ROCK, KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	27
PART B	Reports		
Ref.	Address of Site	Recommendation	Page No.
10/0259/FULL	15-17 COVENTRY STREET, KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	34
10/0287/FULL	LAND BETWEEN 71 & 77 BEECHFIELD DRIVE, KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	39
10/0301/FULL	GORST HILL FARM, ROCK, KIDDERMINSTER	REFUSAL	42
10/0303/FULL	FIELD OFF STAKENBRIDGE LANE, CHURCHILL	DELEGATED APPROVAL	48
10/0330/FULL	6 MORELLA CLOSE, BEWDLEY	APPROVAL	52
10/0333/TREE	12 THRELFALL DRIVE, BEWDLEY	APPROVAL	54
10/0335/FULL	HOPPERS PIECE, HEIGHTINGTON, BEWDLEY	DELEGATED APPROVAL	57
10/0336/FULL	LAND ADJ TO MINSTER ROAD & FIRS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE	APPROVAL	60